

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 09/07/2024

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0724-27

Purchase Transaction Id : 8668

Purchase Details: Total Parco Pakistan Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Diamond - Binder Clip 19MM	Packet	1	60.00	60.00	0.00	60	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Diamond - Binder Clip 25MM	Packet	1	90.00	90.00	0.00	90	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	POLO Correction Pen	Pcs	6	31.25	187.50	0.00	188	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	2	53.00	106.00	0.00	106	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	China Citizen Calculator CT 9300	Pcs	5	350.00	1,750.00	0.00	1750	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	UHU - Glue Stick 8Gram	Pcs	24	100.00	2,400.00	0.00	2400	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	6	42.03	252.20	0.00	252	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	6	42.03	252.20	0.00	252	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	6	42.03	252.20	0.00	252	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	6	42.03	252.20	0.00	252	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	60	16.00	960.00	0.00	960	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	24	5.00	120.00	0.00	120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	24	36.00	864.00	0.00	864	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	36	48.50	1,746.00	0.00	1746	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	China - Sticky Notes Size 2x3	Pcs	12	40.00	480.00	0.00	480	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x4	Packet	12	85.00	1,020.00	0.00	1020	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	WorkSafe - 204 Punch Machine	Pcs	6	340.00	2,040.00	0.00	2040	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Shamsi Metal Scissor Medium	Pcs	6	110.00	660.00	0.00	660	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 3x50	Pcs	24	105.00	2,520.00	0.00	2520	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	20	58.00	1,160.00	0.00	1160	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	China Staple Pin Remover	Pcs	6	38.00	228.00	0.00	228	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	WorkSafe - 93550 Stapler Machine	Pcs	6	290.00	1,740.00	0.00	1740	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Okasia - 100 Tape Dispenser	Pcs	5	115.00	575.00	0.00	575	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	100	10.50	1,050.00	0.00	1050	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
25	Uniball - Eyemicro Pointer	Pcs	36	191.67	6,900.00	0.00	6900	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
26	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	12	22.31	267.69	0.00	268	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
27	Solo - Rough Pad Medium	Pcs	12	29.10	349.20	0.00	349	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
28	Noble Spiral Notebook (Copy Size)	Pcs	6	150.35	902.10	0.00	902	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
29	UNI UB-120 Signo Fine	Pcs	5	66.00	330.00	0.00	330	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
30	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	3	5,300.00	15,900.00	0.00	15900	Open Market

	Total		478		45,414.29	45,414.292056	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By :